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1 Aledo, Mercer County
2 Alton, Madison County
3 Batavia, Kane County
4 Beardstown, Cass County
5 Belleville, St. Clair County
6 Benton, Franklin County
7 Berwyn, Cook County
8 Bloomington, McLean County 
9 Cambridge, Henry County

10 Canton, Fulton County
11 Carbondale, Jackson County
12 Champaign, Champaign County
13 Chicago/Clearing, Cook County
14 Chicago/Portage Park, Cook County
15 Crystal Lake, McHenry County
16 Danville, Vermillion County
17 Decatur, Macon County
18 Dixon, Lee County

19 DuQuoin, Perry County
20 Dwight, Livingston County
21 Elgin, Kane County
22 Genoa, DeKalb County
23 Golconda, Pope County
24 Hardin County, Hardin County
25 Hoopeston, Vermilion County
26 Jacksonville, Morgan County
27 Libertyville, Lake County
28 Lincoln, Logan County
29 Lombard, DuPage County
30 Macomb, McDonough County
31 Marengo, McHenry County
32 Marion, Williamson County
33 Marshall, Clark County
34 Mascoutah, St. Clair County
35 Mendota, La Salle County
36 Moline, Rock Island County
37 Momence, Kankakee County 
38 Monticello, Piatt County

39 Mt. Vernon, Jefferson County
40 Orion, Henry County
41 Paxton, Ford County
42 Pekin, Tazewell County
43 Pittsfield, Pike County
44 Plainfield, Will County
45 Pontiac, Livingston County
46 Prophetstown, Whiteside County
47 Quincy, Adams County
48 Rock Island, Rock Island County
49 Rockford, Winnebago County
50 Springfield, Sangamon County
51 St. Charles, Kane County
52 Sterling, Whiteside County
53 Taylorville, Christian County
54 Vandalia, Fayette County
55 Waukegan, Lake County
56 Woodstock, McHenry County

WEST CENTRAL REGION
Tom Carper
Region Manager
(309) 836-2684
Cell: (309) 255-5782
Tom.Carper@illinois.gov 
West Il Bus & Tech Center,   
510 N. Pearl St, Suite 700  
Macomb, IL 61455

Salvador Garza
Senior Account Manager
(309) 343-1243
Cell: (309) 259-0171
Salvador.Garza@illinois.gov  
821 West Main Street
Galesburg, IL 61401

Jacqui Bevelheimer
Account Manager
(217) 221-2521
Cell: (217) 622-7159
Jacqui.Bevelheimer@illinois.gov 
301 Oak St  5th Floor - Suite 5   
Quincy, IL 62301

NORTH CENTRAL REGION
John Whalen
Region Manager
(309) 663-7528
Cell: (309) 830-8458
John.Whalen@illinois.gov 
3201 CIRA Drive, Suite 203
Bloomington, IL  61704

Anthony Rolando
Senior Account Manager
(309) 647-5896
Cell: (309) 338-4191
Anthony.Rolando@illinois.gov 
2 North Main Street, 
1st Floor, City Hall
Canton, IL  61520

Scott Petty
Account Manager
(309)-676-5704
Cell: (309) 264-7553
Scott.Petty@illinois.gov 
100 SW Water St
Peoria, IL 61602-1329

NORTHWEST REGION
Teresa Kurtenbach 
Region Manager
Cell: (309) 265-3214
Teresa.Kurtenbach@Illinois.gov 
622 19th Street
Moline, IL 61265

Lee Trotter
Account Manager
(309) 596-4027
Cell: (309) 582-4090
Lee.Trotter@illinois.gov  
1305 – 17th Avenue
Viola, IL  61486

SOUTHWEST REGION 
Edie Koch
Region Manager
(618) 346- 3816
Cell: (618) 304-9466
Edie.Koch@illinois.gov 
1022 East Port Plaza Drive
Collinsville IL   62234

Antonio Baxton
Account Manager
(618) 939-5262
Cell: (618) 979-2538
Antonio.Baxton@illinois.gov  
100 South Main, Room 19
Waterloo, IL  62298

NORTHERN STATELINE REGION
Jeff Polsean
Region Manager
(815) 967-3871
Cell: (815) 218-3158
Jeff.Polsean@illinois.gov 
605 Fulton Ave, 1st Floor
Rockford, IL 61103

John Duncan
Account Manager
(815) 978-3853
Cell: (815) 978-3853
John.Duncan@illinois.gov 
605 Fulton Ave 1st Floor
Rockford, IL 61103

NORTHEAST REGION
Robert Anderson Jr.
Region Manager
(312) 814-7129
Cell: (815) 721-3543
Robert.Anderson@illinois.gov
100 W. Randolph, Ste 3-400
Chicago, IL  60601-3219

Michelle Michals
Senior Account Manager
(630) 844-6653
Cell: (312) 636-4555
Michelle.Michals@illinois.gov 
43 West Galena Blvd
Aurora, IL  60506

Joseph McKeown
Senior Account Manager
(312) 814-1457
Cell: (312) 497-1823
Joseph.McKeown@illinois.gov
28055 N. Ashley Circle
Libertyville, IL  60048 

Edward Piatt
Senior Account Manager
(815) 935-0661
Cell: (312) 636-0739
Ed.Piatt@illinois.gov 
Bradley Bourbonnais Reg. Chamber

Commerce
1690 Newtowne Drive
Bourbonnais, IL  60914

Kevin Bell
Senior Account Manager
(312) 814-7176
Cell: (312)718-6012
Kevin.Bell@illinois.gov
100 W. Randolph,  Ste 3-400
Chicago, IL  60601 

EAST CENTRAL REGION
Paul Faraci 
Interim Region Manager
Senior Account Manager
(217) 278-5851
Cell: (217) 840-5899
Paul.Faraci@illinois.gov
1307 N. Mattis
Champaign, IL   61821

CENTRAL REGION
Jeff Torricelli
Senior Account Manager
(217) 785-7364
Cell: (217) 836-4814
Jeff.Torricelli@illinois.gov
620 E. Adams Street
Springfield, IL  62701

SOUTHEAST REGION
Josh Weger
Region Manager
(618) 395-5299 Ext. 5809
Cell: (618) 972-3169
Josh.Weger@illinois.gov
218 E Main Street
Olney, IL  62450

SOUTHERN REGION
Larry Woolard
Region Manager
(618) 993-7228
Cell: (618) 214-4328
Larry.Woolard@illinois.gov 
2309 W. Main St., Ste 124
Marion, IL  62959

Kim Watson
Senior Account Manager
(618) 993-7630
Cell: (618) 889-6731
Kim.Watson@illinois.gov 
2309 W. Main St., Ste 124 
Marion, IL  62959

Debra Caliper
Administrative Assistant
(618) 993-7228
Cell: (618) 694-3134
Debra.Caliper@illinois.gov 
2309 W. Main St., Ste 124 
Marion, IL  62959

Warren Ribley
Director

Andre Ashmore
Deputy Director
Office of Regional Outreach
Cell: (312) 497-1824
Andre.Ashmore@illinois.gov

Amy Martin
Assistant Deputy Director
Office of Regional Outreach
Cell: (217) 836-8847
Amy.Martin@illinois.gov
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